SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2021/11/25 11:35:55

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2021
KwaZulu-Natal

KZN222 - uMngeni

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

ABANTU BATHO CONGRESS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN MANTUNGWA
COMMILUINITY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION
MOVEMENT

AL JAMA-AH

Total
Valid
Votes

44

270

11,100

13

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.15%

0.89 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

36.75 %

0.04 %

0.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

59

295

12,319

54

Total
(Ward + PR)

% Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes

0.20 % 103 0.17 %
1.00 % 565 0.95 %
- 0 -

- 0 -

41.64 % 23,419 39.17 %
0.18 % 67 0.11 %
- 0 -

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
32 0.11 %
312 1.06 %
305 1.04 %
25 0.09 %
12,102 41.28 %
35 0.12 %
12 0.04 %

Total
Valid
Votes

135

877

305

25

35,521

102

12

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.15%

0.98 %

0.34 %

0.03 %

39.87 %

0.11 %

0.01 %
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DEVOTED CITIZENS OF MSUNDUZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

JUSTICE AND EMPLOYMENT PARTY

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

SPECTRUM NATIONAL PARTY

THE ORGANIC HUMANITY
MOVEMENT

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT

Total
Valid
Votes

0

14,035

2,122

2,256

277

44

39

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00 %

46.47 %

0.00 %

7.03 %

7.47 %

0.92 %

0.00 %

0.15%

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.13%

0.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

14,310

2,019

401

73

53

% Total
Valid
Votes

48.37 %

6.82 %

1.36 %

0.25%

0.18 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
0 -
28,345 47.41 %
0 -
4,141 6.93 %
2,256 3.77 %
678 1.13 %
0 -
117 0.20 %
0 -
0 -
92 0.15 %
0 -

Total
Valid
Votes

6

13,679

38

2,124

413

62

49

16

11

21

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.02 %

46.66 %

0.13 %

7.24 %

1.41 %

0.21 %

0.17 %

0.05 %

0.04 %

0.07 %

Total
Valid
Votes

6

42,024

38

6,265

2,256

1,091

62

166

16

11

92

21

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.01 %

47.16 %

0.04 %

7.03 %

2.53%

1.22 %

0.07 %

0.19 %

0.02 %

0.01 %

0.10 %

0.02 %
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Party Name Total Total - All Ballots

(Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 0 0.00 % - - 0 - 76 0.26 % 76 0.09 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout

Page: 3 of 3



